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Clt Dos. Code Nom et prénom Club Année Ville Temps

1 3 297280 DUPONT  JEAN CHRISTOPHE ARVE ATHLETISME 1971 ST JEAN DE SIXT 1h04:27.40

2 2 181499 GILLET ALAIN EVIAN OFF COURSE 1979 BERNEX 1h04:39.02

3 36 GIRARD DESPRAULEX NICOLAS 1979 ABONDANCE 1h06:55.61

4 1 132626 BOSCH JEROME CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 1970 VIUZ LA CHIESAZ 1h08:03.93

5 4 VAUDAN EMMANUEL 1971 CH - VEROSSAZ 1h09:46.46

6 61 LAVERGNE SYLVAIN 1973 ST JORIOZ 1h11:42.88

7 98 CAMP THEOPHILE 1989 CHAMONIX 1h11:58.93

8 81 BERLAUD VIVIEN 1991 JACOB BELLECOMBETTE 1h12:53.24

9 87 1061065 RANCHIN MANU CMBM 1975 1h13:22.64

10 49 ROGUET STEPHANE 1979 MARIGNIER 1h14:30.21

11 30 ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE CMBM 1977 SERVOZ 1h15:02.69

12 21 RUSCETTA GAEL 1984 SALLANCHES 1h15:28.33

13 59 492867 MORAT FABRICE TECHNICIENS DU SPORT 1968 ENTREMONT 1h16:01.71

14 5 CAMBOULIVES ALINE TEAM SPORT 2000 BROOKS 1973 LA ROCHE / FORON 1h16:08.64

15 7 MOENNE LOCCOZ FREDERIC ARVE ATHLETISME 1980 BRIZON 1h17:26.09

16 97 RAVANEL GERALD 1983 PASSY 1h18:47.81

17 106 GILLY FABIEN 1981 PASSY 1h18:51.38

18 99 BURET HADRIEN 1990 PASSY 1h18:54.27

19 67 MOLLI DIDIER 1970 LE FAYET 1h19:51.04

20 37 BRUNE JEAN PHILIPPE 1969 CHAMBERY 1h20:31.20

21 50 201033 BERNARD CEDRIC ALPANA 1980 BALME DE SILLINGY 1h20:35.46

22 35 BUAT RICHARD 1976 SALLANCHES 1h21:58.43

23 38 679173 PEREZ STEPHANE FAC 1971 SCIONZIER 1h22:09.71

24 41 GOUGH OLIVER 1987 SALLANCHES 1h22:16.98

25 19 LEGON NICOLAS 1979 BONNEVILLE 1h22:54.64

26 51 1382937 CHAUSSET SEBASTIEN MEZZAVIA 1978 SEVRIER 1h23:22.98

27 76 1425308 PINGET CHRISTOPHE ARVE ATHLETISME 1980 BONNEVILLE 1h24:27.58

28 14 1385113 ASSIER RODERICH CMBM 1980 ST MICHEL DE MAURIENNE 1h25:39.64

29 65 VAILLANT PHILIPPE 1964 SALLANCHES 1h25:40.68

30 34 GOTTI DAVID 1972 SALLANCHES 1h25:56.46

31 89 1116846 PLANTIE PHILIPPE CMBM 1963 PASSY 1h26:49.30

32 77 129759 PAGET SEBASTIEN MEGEVE 1969 MEGEVE 1h26:54.39

33 53 VEILLET YANNICK 1972 PASSY 1h26:58.73

34 103 DEVEY MICHEL 1963 LES HOUCHES 1h27:23.35

35 8 1361063 JACQUIER FRANCOIS FOULLE D'ANNEMASSE 1955 BERNEX 1h27:57.63

36 78 1286367 SERASSET JEAN PIERRE CMBM 1961 SALLANCHES 1h29:29.54

37 13 GERAT ALAIN 1973 PASSY 1h30:04.90

38 84 BEVILLARD DANIEL 1951 SCIONZIER 1h31:20.55

38 40 1458253 SIMONET SEBASTIEN SPAC 1996 PASSY 1h31:20.55

40 39 BROISAT PHILIPPE 1965 SALLANCHES 1h31:44.59

41 105 ROUX JEAN MARC 1961 ST NICOLAS 1h32:09.41

42 24 205350 VARAINE RICHARD AVOC 1967 ANNECY LE VIEUX 1h32:13.52

43 26 BOUZAS JULIEN 1947 DOMANCY 1h32:45.47

44 102 SERMET THIERRY 1972 SALLANCHES 1h33:05.51

45 25 MORAND  GERARD 1952 PRAZ / ARLY 1h33:39.30

46 86 1322976 DABE JEAN MICHEL CMBM 1972 LES HOUCHES 1h35:50.83

47 22 175115 VOULIOT DOMINIQUE ASPTT ANNECY 1962 CRAN GEVRIER 1h36:24.48

48 55 1071469 PERRUCHIONE FRANCK CMBM 1961 1h36:47.01

49 10 1366842 LAVY VINCENT FAC 1972 MIEUSSY 1h36:49.54

50 62 RIVIERE JEAN FRANCOIS 1951 ST JULIEN 1h37:14.39

51 82 PISSARD GIBOLLET ARTHUR 1986 DOMANCY 1h37:20.24

52 12 BAIS ANNE MARIE 1958 SERRAVAL 1h37:30.95
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53 11 CURRAL JACKY 1971 DOMANCY 1h37:38.57

54 91 BOCHET OLIVIER 1969 HAUTELUCE 1h37:56.95

55 45 JACQUET EDDY 1983 VILLEURBANNE 1h38:02.54

56 52 BARDEL CEDRIC 1974 PASSY 1h38:11.78

57 96 ROUILLER PHILIPPE 1953 ANNEMASSE 1h38:21.46

58 58 175066 ROBIN DIDIER CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 1977 ALBERTVILLE 1h38:34.72

59 27 646994 DEPLANTE OLIVIER FAC 1971 CLUSES 1h38:45.41

60 18 PELLOY SEBASTIEN 1975 PRAZ / ARLY 1h38:57.04

61 33 655837 SERMET GILBERT CMBM 1949 SALLANCHES 1h39:32.35

62 85 1161228 GAILLARD SEVERINE CMBM 1978 1h40:17.12

63 29 VERMAST STELLA CMBM 1963 CHAMONIX 1h40:25.96

64 60 MARTIN PHILIPPE 1974 SALLANCHES 1h40:52.60

65 28 VERMAST DIDIER CMBM 1959 CHAMONIX 1h41:27.35

66 88 MIRADOLI MATHIAS 1965 FLAINE 1h41:37.70

67 63 BOHAS ARNAUD 1983 SCIONZIER 1h41:40.48

68 6 CLARET GAEL SPAC 1981 SALLANCHES 1h42:15.12

69 107 EUSEBE DANIELLE FOULLE D'ANNEMASSE 1964 1h42:31.04

70 95 GURNE SEBASTIEN 1974 CHENEVOZ 1h42:36.73

71 15 711422 BOUAMAR SAID ASPTT ANNECY 1963 SALLANCHES 1h43:03.42

72 56 1283775 MOY EMMANUEL CMBM 1970 LES HOUCHES 1h43:22.83

73 92 VIRGILIO NICO 1965 PUBLIER 1h43:37.22

74 75 MUFFAT DAVID 1973 SALLANCHES 1h43:58.39

75 16 DESTOMBES SEBASTIEN 1967 SALLANCHES 1h44:37.82

76 72 CLEMENT DIDIER 1965 CHAMONIX 1h44:43.70

77 68 1399507 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE CMBM 1963 1h45:33.80

78 32 BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE 1961 PASSY 1h45:41.46

79 104 1323000 GILARDONI YANN CMBM 1972 1h45:44.39

80 79 HOFFMANN ROBERT 1942 1h46:19.19

81 71 1273104 PION  DOMINIQUE CMBM 1958 1h46:34.12

82 17 JONQUIERES ISABELLE 1970 SERVOZ 1h46:59.67

83 100 HUGO JOEL 1955 LES HOUCHES 1h48:07.62

84 70 609722 LEVASSEUR PIERRE CMBM 1965 1h48:42.29

85 90 MARIN PATRICE 1964 DEMI QUARTIER 1h51:03.00

86 74 LEFEVRE THIERRY 1958 CHAMONIX 1h51:42.43

87 57 615959 MOY SANDRINE CMBM 1968 LES HOUCHES 1h52:38.89

88 101 TRECOURT SYLVIE 1961 LES HOUCHES 1h53:54.11

89 94 PLASSAT KARTINE 1971 SCIEZ 1h54:04.25

90 83 PERRIN ANTOINE 1985 PASSY 1h54:06.26

91 73 CAUCHY EMMANUEL 1960 LES HOUCHES 1h54:09.42

92 9 SOMMELET JEAN FRANCOIS 1947 ARC EN BARROIS 1h56:59.42

93 48 NOEL FABIEN 1976 PASSY 1h57:09.27

94 69 LONG MARYNE 1995 PASSY 1h59:05.35

95 42 HOUSSIN PATRICK 1960 PASSY 2h00:57.07

96 93 SACCOMANO CHRISTOPHE 1972 SALLANCHES 2h05:40.13

97 44 COURLET AURELIE 1984 VILLEURBANNE 2h05:53.00

98 66 MAILLET PATRICE 1959 LES HOUCHES 2h06:07.91

99 43 MOREL CHLOE 1985 VILLEURBANNE 2h07:04.02

100 31 PETEY JEAN JACQUES 1961 CARRIERES SOUS POISSY 2h07:36.28

101 80 COLAS JEROME 1973 PASSY 2h09:30.19

102 46 MOREL TIPHAINE 1985 VAULX 2h10:42.65

103 47 HUTIN MICHAEL 1986 SEVRIER 2h10:44.10

104 23 CHESNEY MICHEL 1948 SALLANCHES 2h16:30.87

105 64 TALOTTI PIERRE FRANCOIS 1953 PASSY 2h37:32.76
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Absents (1)

20 DEVAUX ERIC 1972 MAGLAND

Abandons (1)

54 664638 CHEDANNE MICHAEL SPAC 1978 PASSY
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  Catégorie : CA / Sexe : Dame  

1 69 LONG MARYNE 1995 PASSY 1h59:05.35

  Catégorie : CA / Sexe : Homme  

1 40 1458253 SIMONET SEBASTIEN SPAC 1996 PASSY 1h31:20.55

  Catégorie : ES / Sexe : Homme  

1 81 BERLAUD VIVIEN 1991 JACOB BELLECOMBETTE 1h12:53.24

2 99 BURET HADRIEN 1990 PASSY 1h18:54.27

  Catégorie : SE / Sexe : Dame  

1 5 CAMBOULIVES ALINE TEAM SPORT 2000 BROOKS 1973 LA ROCHE / FORON 1h16:08.64

2 85 1161228 GAILLARD SEVERINE CMBM 1978 1h40:17.12

3 44 COURLET AURELIE 1984 VILLEURBANNE 2h05:53.00

4 43 MOREL CHLOE 1985 VILLEURBANNE 2h07:04.02

5 46 MOREL TIPHAINE 1985 VAULX 2h10:42.65

  Catégorie : SE / Sexe : Homme  

1 2 181499 GILLET ALAIN EVIAN OFF COURSE 1979 BERNEX 1h04:39.02

2 36 GIRARD DESPRAULEX NICOLAS 1979 ABONDANCE 1h06:55.61

3 61 LAVERGNE SYLVAIN 1973 ST JORIOZ 1h11:42.88

4 98 CAMP THEOPHILE 1989 CHAMONIX 1h11:58.93

5 87 1061065 RANCHIN MANU CMBM 1975 1h13:22.64

6 49 ROGUET STEPHANE 1979 MARIGNIER 1h14:30.21

7 30 ROUSSET CHRISTOPHE CMBM 1977 SERVOZ 1h15:02.69

8 21 RUSCETTA GAEL 1984 SALLANCHES 1h15:28.33

9 7 MOENNE LOCCOZ FREDERIC ARVE ATHLETISME 1980 BRIZON 1h17:26.09

10 97 RAVANEL GERALD 1983 PASSY 1h18:47.81

11 106 GILLY FABIEN 1981 PASSY 1h18:51.38

12 50 201033 BERNARD CEDRIC ALPANA 1980 BALME DE SILLINGY 1h20:35.46

13 35 BUAT RICHARD 1976 SALLANCHES 1h21:58.43

14 41 GOUGH OLIVER 1987 SALLANCHES 1h22:16.98

15 19 LEGON NICOLAS 1979 BONNEVILLE 1h22:54.64

16 51 1382937 CHAUSSET SEBASTIEN MEZZAVIA 1978 SEVRIER 1h23:22.98

17 76 1425308 PINGET CHRISTOPHE ARVE ATHLETISME 1980 BONNEVILLE 1h24:27.58

18 14 1385113 ASSIER RODERICH CMBM 1980 ST MICHEL DE MAURIENNE 1h25:39.64

19 13 GERAT ALAIN 1973 PASSY 1h30:04.90

20 82 PISSARD GIBOLLET ARTHUR 1986 DOMANCY 1h37:20.24

21 45 JACQUET EDDY 1983 VILLEURBANNE 1h38:02.54

22 52 BARDEL CEDRIC 1974 PASSY 1h38:11.78

23 58 175066 ROBIN DIDIER CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 1977 ALBERTVILLE 1h38:34.72
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24 18 PELLOY SEBASTIEN 1975 PRAZ / ARLY 1h38:57.04

25 60 MARTIN PHILIPPE 1974 SALLANCHES 1h40:52.60

26 63 BOHAS ARNAUD 1983 SCIONZIER 1h41:40.48

27 6 CLARET GAEL SPAC 1981 SALLANCHES 1h42:15.12

28 95 GURNE SEBASTIEN 1974 CHENEVOZ 1h42:36.73

29 75 MUFFAT DAVID 1973 SALLANCHES 1h43:58.39

30 83 PERRIN ANTOINE 1985 PASSY 1h54:06.26

31 48 NOEL FABIEN 1976 PASSY 1h57:09.27

32 80 COLAS JEROME 1973 PASSY 2h09:30.19

33 47 HUTIN MICHAEL 1986 SEVRIER 2h10:44.10

Abandons (1)

54 664638 CHEDANNE MICHAEL SPAC 1978 PASSY

  Catégorie : V1 / Sexe : Dame  

1 29 VERMAST STELLA CMBM 1963 CHAMONIX 1h40:25.96

2 107 EUSEBE DANIELLE FOULLE D'ANNEMASSE 1964 1h42:31.04

3 17 JONQUIERES ISABELLE 1970 SERVOZ 1h46:59.67

4 57 615959 MOY SANDRINE CMBM 1968 LES HOUCHES 1h52:38.89

5 94 PLASSAT KARTINE 1971 SCIEZ 1h54:04.25

  Catégorie : V1 / Sexe : Homme  

1 3 297280 DUPONT  JEAN CHRISTOPHE ARVE ATHLETISME 1971 ST JEAN DE SIXT 1h04:27.40

2 1 132626 BOSCH JEROME CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 1970 VIUZ LA CHIESAZ 1h08:03.93

3 4 VAUDAN EMMANUEL 1971 CH - VEROSSAZ 1h09:46.46

4 59 492867 MORAT FABRICE TECHNICIENS DU SPORT 1968 ENTREMONT 1h16:01.71

5 67 MOLLI DIDIER 1970 LE FAYET 1h19:51.04

6 37 BRUNE JEAN PHILIPPE 1969 CHAMBERY 1h20:31.20

7 38 679173 PEREZ STEPHANE FAC 1971 SCIONZIER 1h22:09.71

8 65 VAILLANT PHILIPPE 1964 SALLANCHES 1h25:40.68

9 34 GOTTI DAVID 1972 SALLANCHES 1h25:56.46

10 89 1116846 PLANTIE PHILIPPE CMBM 1963 PASSY 1h26:49.30

11 77 129759 PAGET SEBASTIEN MEGEVE 1969 MEGEVE 1h26:54.39

12 53 VEILLET YANNICK 1972 PASSY 1h26:58.73

13 103 DEVEY MICHEL 1963 LES HOUCHES 1h27:23.35

14 39 BROISAT PHILIPPE 1965 SALLANCHES 1h31:44.59

15 24 205350 VARAINE RICHARD AVOC 1967 ANNECY LE VIEUX 1h32:13.52

16 102 SERMET THIERRY 1972 SALLANCHES 1h33:05.51

17 86 1322976 DABE JEAN MICHEL CMBM 1972 LES HOUCHES 1h35:50.83

18 10 1366842 LAVY VINCENT FAC 1972 MIEUSSY 1h36:49.54

19 11 CURRAL JACKY 1971 DOMANCY 1h37:38.57

20 91 BOCHET OLIVIER 1969 HAUTELUCE 1h37:56.95

21 27 646994 DEPLANTE OLIVIER FAC 1971 CLUSES 1h38:45.41

22 88 MIRADOLI MATHIAS 1965 FLAINE 1h41:37.70

23 15 711422 BOUAMAR SAID ASPTT ANNECY 1963 SALLANCHES 1h43:03.42

24 56 1283775 MOY EMMANUEL CMBM 1970 LES HOUCHES 1h43:22.83

25 92 VIRGILIO NICO 1965 PUBLIER 1h43:37.22

26 16 DESTOMBES SEBASTIEN 1967 SALLANCHES 1h44:37.82
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27 72 CLEMENT DIDIER 1965 CHAMONIX 1h44:43.70

28 68 1399507 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE CMBM 1963 1h45:33.80

29 104 1323000 GILARDONI YANN CMBM 1972 1h45:44.39

30 70 609722 LEVASSEUR PIERRE CMBM 1965 1h48:42.29

31 90 MARIN PATRICE 1964 DEMI QUARTIER 1h51:03.00

32 93 SACCOMANO CHRISTOPHE 1972 SALLANCHES 2h05:40.13

Absents (1)

20 DEVAUX ERIC 1972 MAGLAND

  Catégorie : V2 / Sexe : Dame  

1 12 BAIS ANNE MARIE 1958 SERRAVAL 1h37:30.95

2 32 BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE 1961 PASSY 1h45:41.46

3 71 1273104 PION  DOMINIQUE CMBM 1958 1h46:34.12

4 101 TRECOURT SYLVIE 1961 LES HOUCHES 1h53:54.11

  Catégorie : V2 / Sexe : Homme  

1 8 1361063 JACQUIER FRANCOIS FOULLE D'ANNEMASSE 1955 BERNEX 1h27:57.63

2 78 1286367 SERASSET JEAN PIERRE CMBM 1961 SALLANCHES 1h29:29.54

3 105 ROUX JEAN MARC 1961 ST NICOLAS 1h32:09.41

4 22 175115 VOULIOT DOMINIQUE ASPTT ANNECY 1962 CRAN GEVRIER 1h36:24.48

5 55 1071469 PERRUCHIONE FRANCK CMBM 1961 1h36:47.01

6 96 ROUILLER PHILIPPE 1953 ANNEMASSE 1h38:21.46

7 28 VERMAST DIDIER CMBM 1959 CHAMONIX 1h41:27.35

8 100 HUGO JOEL 1955 LES HOUCHES 1h48:07.62

9 74 LEFEVRE THIERRY 1958 CHAMONIX 1h51:42.43

10 73 CAUCHY EMMANUEL 1960 LES HOUCHES 1h54:09.42

11 42 HOUSSIN PATRICK 1960 PASSY 2h00:57.07

12 66 MAILLET PATRICE 1959 LES HOUCHES 2h06:07.91

13 31 PETEY JEAN JACQUES 1961 CARRIERES SOUS POISSY 2h07:36.28

14 64 TALOTTI PIERRE FRANCOIS 1953 PASSY 2h37:32.76

  Catégorie : V3 / Sexe : Homme  

1 84 BEVILLARD DANIEL 1951 SCIONZIER 1h31:20.55

2 26 BOUZAS JULIEN 1947 DOMANCY 1h32:45.47

3 25 MORAND  GERARD 1952 PRAZ / ARLY 1h33:39.30

4 62 RIVIERE JEAN FRANCOIS 1951 ST JULIEN 1h37:14.39

5 33 655837 SERMET GILBERT CMBM 1949 SALLANCHES 1h39:32.35

6 9 SOMMELET JEAN FRANCOIS 1947 ARC EN BARROIS 1h56:59.42

7 23 CHESNEY MICHEL 1948 SALLANCHES 2h16:30.87

  Catégorie : V4 / Sexe : Homme  

1 79 HOFFMANN ROBERT 1942 1h46:19.19
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